



Spare Part List for AG1415-AG1418

NO.	part name	chinese name	specification	Q'ty	material	price
1	Cable	电缆线		1		
2	Cable Cover	电缆护套		1		
3	Right Handle	右手柄		1		
4	Line pressing board	电缆压板		1		
5	Screw ST4*16	自攻螺钉	ST4*16	2		
6	Switch	开关		1		
7	Screw ST4*19	自攻螺钉	ST4*19	4		
8	Left handle	左手柄		1		
9	Screw ST4*12	自攻螺钉	ST4*12	2		
10	Side Cover	碳刷盖		1		
11	Carbon Brush	碳刷		1		
12	Brush Holder	碳刷架		1		
13	Handle Cover	手柄盖		1		
14	Spring	弹簧		1		
15	Brand	商标		1		
16	Housing body	机壳		1		
17	Stator	定子		1		
18	Screw ST5*65	自攻螺钉	ST5*65	2		
19	Wind circle	导风圈		1		
20	Bearing Cover	轴承套		1		
21	Ball bearing 608	球轴承	608	1		
22	dustproof circle	防尘圈		1		
23	Armature	转子		1		
24	Middle Cover	中间盖		1		
25	"O" Circle	钢丝档圈		1		
26	Ball bearing 6200	球轴承	6200	1		
27	Pinion	小齿轮		1		
28	M8 Screw	螺钉		1		
29	Aluminum head	头壳		1		
30	Self-lock pin	自锁销		1		
31	"O"ring $\phi 1 \times \phi 5.8$	O型圈	$\phi 1 \times \phi 5.8$	1		
32	self-lock spring	自锁弹簧		1		
33	Self-lock cap	自锁帽		1		
34	Screw ST5*35	自攻螺钉	ST5*35	4		
35	Screw M5*25	螺钉	M5*25	1		
36	Screw M5*10	螺钉	M5*10	1		
37	Ball Bearing 626	球轴承	626	1		
38	Big gear	大齿轮		1		
39	Hole wing $\phi 40$	孔用档圈	$\phi 40$	1		
40	Bearing 6203	球轴承	6203	1		
41	"O" ring $\phi 2 \times \phi 49.5$	O型圈	$\phi 2 \times \phi 49.5$	1		
42	Front cover	前盖		1		
43	Screw M5*16	螺钉	M5*16	4		
44	Dustproof Cover	防尘圈		1		
45	Output-shaft	输出轴		1		
46	Disc cover	砂轮罩		1		
47	Upper inflang	内压板		1		
48		砂轮片		1		
49	Down inflang	外压板		1		
50	Side handle	侧手柄		1		